# M700007827

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(^0	uless)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Uc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
<b></b>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	ıly



09/14/17--01021--007 ++125.00



D SCOTT SEP 1 5 2017

Eugenia M. Vecchia & Associates. PL

EUGENIA M. VECCHIO\* MANAGING PARTNER ELYSE L. SCHAJER PARTNER MARIYA V. LINK\* SEMOR TAX COUNSEL JANE A. LEBOWITZ SEMOR PARALEGAL ATTORNEYS AT LAW 550 MAMARONECK AVENUE SUITE 210 HARRISON, NEW YORK 10528

TELEPHONE (914) 835-1818 FACSIMILE (914) 835-1858 E-Mail: emv@eugeniamvecchioesq.com STEVE BLOOM \*\* OF COUNSEL KENNETH EDELMAN\*\* OF COUNSEL ASHLEY PALETTA PARALEGAL

\*\* ALSO ADMITTED IN MASSACHUSETTS AND RHODE ISLAND © ADMITTED IN FLORIDA

ALSO ADMITTED IN DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA COURT OF APPEALS ADMITTED IN NEW JERSEY

#### PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL

September 8, 2017

via Federal Express

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern:

#### Re: M & T WITH FIVE BREAKERS WEST, LLC

Enclosed herein, please find the following documents for filing:

- Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to C Transact Business in Florida;
- Cover Letter;
- Certificate of Good Standing; and
- Check No. 1901 made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$125.00.

Please process accordingly.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at (914) 835-1818 or e-mail me at clyselshajer@eugeniamyeechioesq.com.

Division of Corporations September 8, 2017 Page 1 of 2 Thank you.

• \*

•

Stay well!

Sincerely yours,  $\overline{}$ Elyse I. Schajer, Esq.

Enclosures

ELS:ap

SAUsers/Corporate/Stagg, Mark & Theresa - \$63\M&TWithFiveBreakers/West, LLCM.tr.DivOfCorporations.FloridaLLCQualification.docx

,

1 02:11 . .

Division of Corporations September 8, 2017 Page 2 of 2

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

### 1. M&T WITH FIVE BREAKERS WEST, LLC

Ourisdiction under the law of white	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fi		te name must mehide "Limited I	inhibity Company 7 11 / C H HILO
			2-0685482	satisfy company, L.L.C. or LLC.
·	ch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3		mber, if applicable)
·			(* 137 112	sion, in appacable;
	(Date first transmited business of			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.)	ity)	<b></b>
1763 Pitman Ave.			63 Pitman Ave.	
(Street Address of Principal Office) Bronx, New York 10466		0	(Mailing Ac	luress)
		Bronx, New York 10466		
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)	
	John Mordente			
Office Address:	1210 Breakers West Blvd			
١	West Palm Beach		, Florida <u>33411</u>	
comply with the provision d accept the obligations of	n, I hereby accept the appointment as s of all statutes relative to the proper f my position as registered agent.	and comple	te performance of my	In this capacity. I further duties, and I am familiar
	(Registered agent's s	ienature)		
stat of capacity.	y and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u>	s/have autho <u>Title or</u>	rity to manage is/are: r Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Mark Stagg			
	1703 Pilmen Ave.			
	Bronz, New York 10455			
				5,47 m
se attachments if necessary	)			
ttached is a certificate of e	existence, no more than 90 days old, do	uly authentic is in a foreig	cated by the official has an language, a translation	ving custody of records in t on of the certificate under c

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Mark P. Stagg, Manager

#### COVER LETTER

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

.

## SUBJECT: M & T WITH FIVE BREAKERS WEST, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Elyse	L. Schajer, Es			_	
Name of Person					
Eugenia Vecchio & Associates, PLLC					
	F	irm/Company		-	
550 M	amaroneck A	ve., Suite 21	0	_	
Address					
Harriso	on, New York	10528		_	
	·	tate and Zip Code		-	
emv@e	eugeniamveco	•			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report n	otification)	-	
For further information concerning	ng this matter, please call:				
Elyse L. So	chajer, Esq.	91483	5-1818		
Name	of Contact Person		aytime Telephone Number	-	
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Divisio Registr Clifton 2661 E	<u>ET ADDRESS:</u> n of Corporations ation Section Building xecutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving umount: S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S160.00 Filing Fee: Cof Status & Certified.Co		

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that M & T WITH FIVE BREAKERS WEST, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 02/21/2017, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.





\*\*\*

WITNESS my band and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 22nd day of June two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State